M14
Koht
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31.-33.
31.-33.
31.-33.
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
34.-43
M16
Koht
1
2
3
4
5

Nr UCI kood
1 EST19970109
13 EST19970904
4 EST19970116
21 EST19970426
32 EST19970426
29 EST19971116
3 EST19970104
6 EST19970430
23 EST19980208
8 EST19970828
22 EST19971031
12 EST19970506
25 EST19980104
30 EST19971121
24 EST19970709
20 EST19970110
9 EST19970120
26 EST19981015
5 EST19970125
14 EST19980220
63 LAT19970806
38 EST19980218
36 EST19981224
28 EST19971115
27 EST19981027
18 EST19980925
31 EST19970120
17 EST19980820
35 EST19980608
15 EST19980222
11 EST19980727
37 EST19970519
2 EST19980107
43 EST19981211
7 EST19970729
61 EST19970214
40 EST19971026
19 EST19981116
44 EST19971015
41 EST19980708
39 EST19980329
16 EST19980627
33 EST19970322

Nr UCI kood

22 EST19950516
1 EST19950417
21 EST19950414
9 EST19950228
10 EST19950306

EESTI MV KRITEERIUMISOIDUS 2011
23.04 | etapp Kuressaare
30.04 Il etapp Péarnu
8.05 Il etapp Viljandi
14.05 IV etapp Elva

Nimi, Eesnimi Klubi I et. k.e. Il et. k.e.

Lauk Karl Patrick VKG 1 30 1
Tdnismann Carl PKA 4 26 2
Kiskonen Siim KIK 26 2 21 4
Latte Raimo TAM 19 6
Johanson Kristjan VRK 20 5 20 5
Vendelin Mart-Anton VIK 23 3 17 8
Vaga Kristo Enn KJK 7 23 8
Reisenbuk Erik KIK 17 8 18 7
Lepik Siim TYS 19 6 16 9
Tarassov Kirill KIK 15 10 15 10
Koivumagi Georg TYS 16 9

Ree Steve PKA 14 11
Ernits Guldager Jirgen VEL 13 12 15
Juss Jannar VIK 13 12
Jurman Roger VEL 11 14 19
Maasepp Maido TAM 8 17
Pesor Siim KMO 12 13

Kukrus Kristo VEL 14 11 9 16
Stalberg Tair KJK 11 14
Kunimagi Germo PKA 9 16 12 13
lljenko Tomass Karlis RRS

Trepp Kristofer-Mark ~ KRK 5 20
Stalde Aaron Otto CFC 7 18
Tomingas Rando VIK 10 15

Vodso Karl-Mattias VEL 6 19 4 21
Varik Joan Markus PKA 8 17

Toom Reio VRK 7 18

Vaar Jaagup PKA 3 22
Mukk Erik CFC 2 23
Tankler Toomas PKA 1 24
Prangel Kristo NRK 29
Horm Andree KRK 30
Petrovitski Robert IAT 36
Kangilaski Erik KJK

Kaldre Oliver KJK 28
lllus Martin TYS

Post Kevin RVE 31
Kasesalu Aiko PKA 32
Tammaa Kristjan KRK

Luusepp Martin RVE 33
Annus Oviar-Gregor RVE 34
Toélp Brayn PKA 35
Lesin Igor CFC 37

Nimi, Eesnimi Klubi Il et. k.e. Il et. k.e.

Maoma Silver TYS 30 1
Kalf Steven VKG 26 2 30 1
Redi Kaarel TYS 21 4
Arulaan Sten KJK 19 6 26 2

Urbas Alvar KJK 20 5

Il et.
30
23

26

19
18
21

16
15
10
11
9
14
6
8
5
12

H N

Il et.
30

23

26

k.e. IV et.
1 30
3 26
5 23
2 19
8 21
6
7 18
4

12 17
9
10 14
15 12
14 11
16 10
11 6
19 15
17 9
20
13 3
23 4
20
18 7
21 5
22
1
2

k.e. IV et.
1 21
5 23
3 26
7 19
2 16

k.e.
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22
21

18
20

24
23

31
32
34
25

30

33

k.e.

O©CoOoOMNMWM

KOKKU
90
75
70
64
61
59
59
56
52
46
45
36
35
32
31
29
29
28
26
25
20
19
16
13
10
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KOKKU
81
79
70
64
62



M18
Koht

13 EST19960326
28 EST19951203
17 EST19950426
30 EST19961104

4 EST19950226
20 EST19961123

6 EST19950408

5 EST19950301

7 EST19950916
27 EST19950116
32 EST19961215
23 EST19950106
29 EST19960830
24 EST19960311
40 FIN19961211
31 EST19961106
12 EST19951122
33 EST19951219

8 EST19950108
25 EST19960606
38 EST19961223
11 EST19951011
14 EST19960625
26 EST19960709

2 EST19960131
37 EST19960922
35 EST19960725

Nr UCI kood
1 EST19930703
8 EST19941022
6 EST19931228
15 EST19930509
30 EST19940104
4 EST19930321
17 EST19940127
19 EST19930915
14 EST19931214
3 EST19930605
32 EST19940823
21 EST19940224
25 EST19930421
2 EST19930612
12 EST19940609
27 EST19930205
31 EST19930511
7 EST19940811
18 EST19940216
11 EST19940524
16 EST19940112
5 EST19931202
28 EST19930416
10 EST19940204
9 EST19931219
24 FIN19930623
22 EST19940916
29 EST19930527
33 EST19930927

Vosman Ekke-Kaur
Kivistik Gert
Saavik Siim

Vendelin Karl-Arnold

Kelk Kaarel
Vahtra Norman
Suvi Joosep
Kalm Keijo

Suvi Siim
Lehemets Siim
Pung Peeter
Vahtra Vahur
Juss Janar

Kalja Mihkel
Niemi Marco-Tapio
Arumae Robert
Pinhlak Henri
Hallop Greg
Puusta Gert
Volmer Raul
Kulagin Kevin
Saar Tonis
Ottender Sten Erik
Pdldvere Gregor
Saart Priidu
Treimuth Karl
Tasane Jaanus

Nimi, Eesnimi
Raim Mihkel
Némmela Aksel
Raudsepp Krister
Jeret Timmo
Kivistik Kristen
Juudas Karl
Lippe Kevin
Laas Martin
Tarvis Peeter
Soon Kevin
Vaidem Josten
Sepa Sander
Rebane Henry
Puntso Endrik
Kaldma Kevin
Tamm Margo
Neemela Kristian
Nisu Oskar

Kull Kevin
Johanson Raimo
Raba Ahto

Kelk Kristjan
Jogi Villu

Elberg Ainar
Nestor Paul
Sandelin Jani
Vaikméae Fredy
Lehemets Silver
Saarnits Sten

KJK 10
VIK

PKA 18
VIK 23
CFC
TAM 14
CFC 15
CFC 16
CFC 17
VIK 12
vOC 13
TYS 20
VIK 8
VEL 9
TYY

VIK 5
KJK 4
VRK 7
KJK

VEL 3
CFC

KJK
KMO
VEL 2
VKG
VRK 1
VRK
Klubi I et.
VKG
CFC 23
CFC 26
PKA 16
VIK 20
CFC 19
PKA
TAM 18
KMO 14
VKG 17
VRK
TAM
TYS 11
VKG 10
KJK 12
TYS 6
vVOC 15
CFC 30
PKA

KJK

PKA
CFC

VEL 7
IAT

IAT 3
TWL 13
TAM

VIK

KJK

15
14

19
11
10

13

12

17
16

20
21
18

22

23

24
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23
18

22
12

18
23
17
16
11
19
14

15

13

12

21

10

SO W=

24
22
23
20
21

25

Il et. k.e.

26
23

30
21
20
16

13
18
10
15
19

14

2
3

1
4
5
9

12
7
15
10
6

11
8

14
17
22
16

21
19

13
20
18

17
21
12
19

15
11
16
10
14

Il et.
30

26

23
21
20

17
19

12
13

14

16
15
18
10

18

13

12

10
14

15
11
17
16

k.e.

A~ W

14

19
16
13
12

11
17
10
15

18

21

30
17

20
15
18
14

12

O N OO0 -

IV et.
26
30
17
19
23

14
12
21
11
15

10
20

18

12
15

10

11
22

13

20

21

14
17
16
18
19

20
12
17
22

21

58
57
56
51
50
48
47
45
43
41
35
34
28
27
21
16
14
13
11
11
10

-
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KOKKU
82
76
69
65
64
62
51
50
48
46
42
4
40
39
38
37
32
30
30
29
27
27
25
18
16
13
12



30
31
32

ME
Koht
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35 EST19941126
26 EST19930803
13 EST19940911

Nr UCI kood
41 EST19811109
28 EST19820128
43 EST19860525
19 EST19751220
40 EST19690717
39 EST19760525
47 LAT19851213
21 EST19810727
20 EST19760408
52 LAT19880601
7 LAT19870416
13 EST19820314
29 EST19850722
57 EST19870720
1 EST19750724
24 FIN19880223
46 FIN19720722
22 EST19861015
48 LAT19760203
32 EST19880227
51 LAT19871115

Nr UCI kood
11 EST19911030
3 EST19920206
34 EST19890610
17 EST19920912
35 EST19910101
4 EST19920810
25 FIN19890202
63 EST19900203
16 EST19920624
14 EST19910721
27 FIN19920731
9 LAT19900203
30 EST19901207
5 EST19901104
64 EST19910103
59 EST19890916
8 LAT19890128
53 LAT19920124
10 EST19900601
18 EST19890716
60 EST1991
58 EST19920409
62 EST19910529
55 LAT19920925
38 EST19921109

Kozinets Daniil
Kuusma Maikel
Randver Sander

Nimi, Eesnimi
Ojavee Mart
Austa Caspar
Jermakov Janar
Oras Allan
Kirsipuu Jaan
Pitsep Erki
Vilumovs Ivo
Valvas Vahur
Kargu Oskari
Flaksis Toms
Luksevics Viesturs
Schumann Riivo
Pdvvat Rainer
Raim Rigo
Rannama Indrek
Aaltio Risto
Heinikainen Jukka
Puhm Steven
Beika Normunds
Jari Mihkel
Kupri§s Kaspars

Nimi, Eesnimi
Jogi Joonas
Matt Jérgen
Ronimois Mihkel
Jalakas Siim
Paas Markus
Sarv Sten
Tiainen Sami
Leppik Gabrel
Alamaa Siim-Erik
Idarand Eerik
Paajanen Mikko
Rezins Janis
Kukrus Martin
Alesmaa Martti
Véalk Martti

Suur Ivo

Eislers Ingus
Stonis Janis
Arumégi Anti
Pruus Peeter
Skujing Raivis
Pruun Carl Heinrich
Miilmann Rauno
Vimba Henrijs
Tootsi Mikk

NEN
TYS
KJK

Klubi | et. k.e.

CHA
TYS
PKA
RDF
CHA
ALB
XSP
TAM
TAM
LPM
ALB
IAT
TYS
VKG
VKG
TWL
TWL
TAM
XSP
VEL
LPM

19

18
11

Klubi I et.

CFC
VKG
VRK
KJK
VRK
VKG
TWL
TYS
KJK
KJK
TWL
ALB
VEL
ALB
VRK
PRO
ALB
LPM
CFC
KMO
LPM
JTR
TYS
LPM
VRK

26
23
20
16

30

14

17

10

10

15

Il et. k.e.

30
20
18

23
21
26
10
13

11
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p
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14

17
18

Il et. k.e.

19

15
14
12

17

6
9
16
10
11
13

19

Il et.
18
21
17

19
12

Il et.
30
26
16
23
20
15

(=2}

13

k.e.
7

22
11

14

17

23
26
27

k.e.

U1 WON —

20

19

16

12

24

18

21

28
30

IV et.
30
21
15
26
20

IV et.

17
19

13
12

23
10

14

~ ©

19

k.e.
1

4
10
2

5
21

14

22

16

11

17

18

20

23

W oo

KOKKU
78
62
50
45
43
40
38
32
27
25
21
20
17

-
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KOKKU
75
66
55
54
47
39
30
23
20
19
17
17
15
15
14
13

-
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N14

Koht
1
2
3
4
5
7
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
N16
Koht
1
2
3
4
5
6
N18
Koht
1
2
3
4
NE
Koht
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
12
13
11
12
14

Nr UCI kood
1 EST19970426
18 EST19970907
17 EST19970907
4 EST19971027
19 EST19970120
5 EST19981115
9 EST19971027
13 EST19981116
3 EST19981206
15 EST19980406
16 EST19980107
2 EST19970909
14 EST19980324
10 EST19980520

Nr UCI kood
11 EST19950914
6 EST19951109
8 EST19950926
7 EST19960301
12 EST19960204
20 EST19960614

Nr UCI kood
12 EST19930327
7 EST19940320
6 EST19940309
5 EST19930415

Nr UCI kood
8 EST19910625
4 EST19920113
1 EST19921002
2 EST19900914
10 EST19880623
16 EST19920605
9 EST19920717
14 EST19660730
18 LAT19910125
17 EST19830325
3 EST19850901
22 EST19920823
20 EST19920114
15 EST19730104
11 EST19880421

Nimi, Eesnimi
Kalm Kelly
Siimson Ele
Siimson Ebe
Aller Kirke
Liivamaa Brita
Kaen Kaireen
Kramma Merli
Varblane Reelika
Tammoja Gerlin

Kuiva Michelle Maria

Savvest Greta
Nahkur Vanessa
Ennok Brita
Miedel Johanna

Nimi, Eesnimi
Lepik Sirje
Ferschel Aira
Roézko Kristin
Kuusemets Laura
Lang Mae
Mironova Tatjana

Nimi, Eesnimi
Redi Karin
Raie Anette
Idarand Evelin
Lauk Piret

Nimi, Eesnimi
Rist Liisi

Koort Kristel
Gede Triin
Lainevee lvika
Kurgjarv Jaanika
Uibokand Janelle
Rist Daisi

Lang Tea

Smite Liga
Soome Laura
Nurm Maris
Arnek Adeele
Arro Liis-Grete
Koll Pirje
Kuuskvere Maarja

Klubi | et. k.e.
CFC 20 5
CFC
CFC
IAT 18 7
SSK
IAT 17 8
NRK 10
VRK 16 9
COSsS 14 11
CFC
CFC
COSs 12 13
CFC
NRK 13 12
Klubi | et. k.e.
TYS 30 1
IAT 23 3
KUK 21 4
IAT 19 6
TYS 26 2
IAT
Klubi | et. k.e.
TYS 9
KUK 15 10
KJK 12
KJK
Klubi I et. k.e.
KJK 30 1
IAT 4
CFC 26 2
FIX 5
TAM 23 3
VEL 18 7
KIK 19 6
VEL 17 8
VAL
HRK
IAT 14 11
PKA
KJK
VEL

TYS

Il et. k.e.
30 1
26 2
19 6
23 3
20 5
21 4
17 8
18 7
16 9
13 12
15 10
12 13
14 11

Il et. k.e.
26 2
30 1
23 3

Il et. k.e.
17 8
18 7
14 11
13 12

Il et. k.e.
30 1
23 3

5
21 4

9
19 6
15 10
12 13
26 2
11 14

Il et.
26
20
19

17

18
15

11
10

9

Il et.
30

23

Il et.
19
17
13
11

Il et.
30
26
23
21
20

16
15

14
12

18

k.e.
2
5
6
12

8
11

7
10
13
14
15

16

k.e.

© wWwh =

k.e.

12
14

k.e.

abrowon =

©

11
13

IV et.

21
19
15
18
13
16

14
12
8
7
6

IV et.
26
30

20
23
11

IV et.
19

15
11

IV et.

30
23
21
17
18

16
12

20

k.e.
15
4
6
10
7
12
9
16
11
13
17
18
19

15
16

KOKKU
76
67
57
56
55
51
51
49
44
36
33
31
29
13

KOKKU
86
79
74
62
49
11

KOKKU
55
50
42
35

KOKKU
90
79
72
63
60
55
50
44
42
37
26
20
18
10



SPORT ja SEENIORID

Koht
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Nr UCI kood
11 EST19780410
6 EST19740613
2 EST19710705
25 EST19710104
12 EST19730121
3 EST19700918
20 EST19760623
13 EST19711018
10 EST19760225
47 EST19860306

EESTI EV KRITEERIUMISOIDUS 2011
23.04 | etapp Kuressaare

30.04 |l etapp Péarnu
8.05 Il etapp Viljandi
14.05 IV etapp Elva

Nimi, Eesnimi
Kopli Tarmo
Nélvik Lasse
Nook Reimo
Palm Ténno

Kivil Peep

Sarv Jaanus
Krusemann Magnus
Linkgreim Jaanus
Sander Marek
Randma Kristjan

40 RUS19730217 lvanov Vladimir

7 EST19710905

Kiskonen Eero

39 RUS19741227 Malkov Vasiliy

19 EST19720603

Loiv Paul

37 RUS19650418 Sarkasjan Vigen

16 EST19740612
29 EST19641012
44 EST19730605
33 EST19770130
26 EST19720106
45 EST19811208
30 EST19710423
28 EST19850113

8 EST19711121
32 EST19631213
17 EST19610501

1 EST19641016
31 EST19660405
21 EST19810823
38 RUS19711201

Ints Kalev

Aia, Alar

Kattai Kaupo
Asavi, Andrus
Neeme Virgo
Rattur Rajko
Eljas Avo
Vaga Merko
Rei Tarmo
Kuldméae Toivo
Vilipson Marko
Lauk Andres
Kaasma, Kaido
Dedov Peeter
Kostyukov Aleksandr

41 RUS19630714 Rakushev Petr

34 EST19681107
35 EST19741218

Sainast Mart
Kasi Marko

Klubi | et. k.e.

HWX
ASC
VKG
DYN
IAT
VKG
VPL
KJK
EPS
TYS
PBG
ASC
PBG
VEL
PBG
VEL
PLA
EXT
SPR
HWX
HRK
PLA
KJK
CFC
PLA
VEL
VKG
PLA
ATS
PBG
PBG
SPR
VEL

30

17
18
21
23
19
16
15

14

13

12
11

2
1
5

D Wh N

10

11

12

13
14

30
23
21

26
20
16

15

NWRO

Il et. k.e.

]
6
3
4

11

13
2
5
9

10

16
14
15
18
17

24
12

19
21
22
23
25
26

il et.
30
26
20
23
21
15

18

13
19
14
17

16

k.e. IV et.
1 30
2 20
5 26
3 21
4 23
10 19
7 16
18
15
17
14
12
6
11
8
9

k.e. KOKKU

WAL=

90
76
69
65
61
52
47
43
35
34
33
31
26
26
24
21
21
19
19
18
17
17
16
14
13
12
11
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